4/8/24, 10:08 PM

federatia

romana de

gimnastici Timisoara, 08 - 09 Apr 2024

RK Name

10

11

12

13

14
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16

17

18

19

20

21

Golopenta Ema

lancu Daria
Gabriela

Kapca Natalia
Stefania

NICOARA ARIANA

DAMARIS

Croitoru Renata
Andreea

Hreniuc Maya
Elena

Matei Andreea

Medeea

GOG -BACIU LARA

- SERENA

Ciortan Maria

Stroe Elena
Mihaela

Tanase Maria

lonita Alexandra
Paula

Serban loana

Cismaru Antonia
Stefania

Potrea Isabela
Maria

Popsor Amelia
Elena

Popoiu Raisa loana

TRINCA ANTONIA

IOANA

Savu Anais Ana
Maria

Olaru IULIA-
ANAMARIA

Magureanu Ana -

Maria

ArtScore

CN GAF Individual si pe Echipe al Jun Ill, Il Etapa |

Club

CSS 1 Timisoara

CSS Barlad

CSM Arad

CSS Viitorul Clyj

CS Dinamo
Bucuresti

CSM Arad

CS Dinamo
Bucuresti

CSS Viitorul Cluj

CSS Barlad

CS Dinamo

Bucuresti

CSS Barlad

CS Petrolul
Ploiesti

CSS Barlad

CS Petrolul
Ploiesti

CSM Arad
CS Dinamo
Bucuresti
SCM Bacau
CSS Viitorul Clyj
CS Dinamo
Bucuresti

CSS Focsani

CSS Focsani
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13.400
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13.175

13.475

13.125

13.150

13.175

13.050

13.050

12.575

13.125

13.125

12.375

13.075

12.675

13.075

13.150

13.050

13.050

13.175
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4.5

8.450

4.5

7.950

4.5

7.200
35
8.800

4.5

7.000

45

7.250

7.650
35

8.450

4.5
7.600
45
7.250
2.5
7.750

35

8.000

2.5

7.550

7.900

35

7.250

4.5

7.200

3.5

7.300

7.250

35

5.850

5.800

35

7.950

N
4

12,950 D
12.450 D
11.700 D
12.300 D
11.500 D
11.750 D
11.650 D
11.950 D
12.100 D
11.750 D
10.250 D
11.500 D
10.050 D
10.900 D
10.750 D
11.700 D
10.800 D
10.250 D
9.350 D
9.800 D

11.450 D
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A 4

43

7.500

4.5

8.000

4.5

7.800

4.5

7.650

43

7.250

45

7.200

6.850

4.2

6.700

43

5.650

43

7.200

4.5

7.850

4.5

6.250

45

7.300

43

7.250

4.5

5.350

5.200

3.8

5.600

4.5

6.200

43

7.000

43

6.050

6.100

11.800

12.500

12.300

12.150

11.550

11.700

10.850

10.900

9.950

11.500

12.350

10.750

11.800

11.550

9.850

9.200

9.400

10.700

11.300

10.350

10.100

45 12.800
8.300
45 12.700
8.200
45 12.550
8.050
45 12.150
7.650
45 12.700
8.200
45 12.600
8.100
45 11.800
7.300
45 11.550
7.050
45 12.350
7.850
3.5 10.700
7.200
3.5 10.500
7.000
45 12.100
7.600
42 11.500
7.300
45 11.300
6.800
45 12.100
7.600
45 12.050
7.550
42 11.800
7.600
42 10.850
6.650
45 12.500
8.000
42 10.600
6.400
2.9 9.000
6.100

4.5

9.400

4.5

8.950

4.5

9.350

4.5

9.200

4.5

9.450

4.5

8.600

4.5

9.400

4.5

8.450

4.5

8.350

4.5

8.200

4.5

9.500

4.5

7.700

4.5

8.000

4.5

8.050

4.5

8.400

4.5

8.500

4.5

8.600

4.5

8.300

4.5

6.250

4.5

8.600

4.5

8.550

federatia

roméana de
gimnastica

13.900

13.450

13.850

13.700

13.950

13.100

13.900

12.950

12.850

12.700

14.000

12.200

12.500

12.550

12.900

13.000

13.100

12.800

10.750

13.100

13.050

Total

65.025

64.500

63.850

63.475

63.175

62.275

61.350

60.525

60.300

59.700

59.675

59.675

58.975

58.675

58.675

58.625

58.175

57.750

56.950

56.900

56.775

13
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39
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Lacatus Anisia -
Maria

Constantin Antonia

Elena

Moldovan Ariana
loana

Bogza lulia Elena

Gripca Adriana

Popescu Annemari
Mihaela

Botezatu Sabrina
Nicoleta

HOROBET LORA
SOFIA

Labunt Narcisa-
Maria

Nuver Maia
Andreea

Nicula Timeea-
Maria

Stanculescu Raisa
Andreea

Gheorghe Evelin
Andreea

Cochirleanu Maria

Zavelca Florentina
Timeea

loan Daria Mihaela
Enache Maya
Gabriela

Grama Sofia-Maria
Kosa Anastasia
Malusel Fulga
Sinko Eszter-

Borbala

[linca Alessia

Club

CSS Focsani

CS Petrolul
Ploiesti

CSM Clyj
Napoca

CS Dinamo
Bucuresti

CSS 2 Bucuresti

CSS 2 Bucuresti

SCM Bacau

CSS Viitorul Cluj

CSS Focsani

CS Dinamo
Bucuresti

CSS Sibiu

CSA Steaua
Bucuresti

CSM Arad

CSA Steaua
Bucuresti

CSS 1 Constanta

CSA Steaua
Bucuresti

CSA Steaua
Bucuresti

CSS 1 Constanta

CSS Sibiu

CSS Viitorul Cluj

CSS Viitorul Cluj

ACS PHOENIX
GYMNASTICS
ACADEMY
TARGOVISTE
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13.025

12.925

13.175

12.075

12.800

12.400

13.000

12.950

12.875

12.550

12.250

12.625

12.925

13.000

12.575

12.900

12.750

12.775

12.275

12.350

12.250

12.300

-
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3.5

8.400

3

7.100

6.650

6.750

35

7.500

3.5

6.700

35

6.900

2.5

7.850

2.5

6.100

7.250

6.100

0.5

6.500

3.5

7.100

0.5

6.100

6.750

0.5

6.300

0.5

5.950

6.000

6.250

0.000

0.000

6.450

ArtScore

N
4

11.900 D
10.100 D
8.650 D
9.750 D
11.000 D
10.200 D
10.400 D
10.350 D
8.600 D
8.250 D
7100 D
7.000 D
10.600 D
6.600 D
7750 D
6.800 D
6.450 D
7.000 D
7.250 D
0.000 D
0.000 D

8450 D
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A

3.500
45
4.650
4.2
5.450
45
4.700
45
3.000
43
4.450
37
3.700
33
3.600
33
4.450
3.8
4.000
43
3.300
4.1
4.750
45
5.200
33
4.250
2.3
5.150
3.8
3.500
4.5
5.150
2.3
5.350
33
1.100

35

3.650

1.7

4.350

3.850

y

7.500
9.150
9.650
9.200
7.500
8.750
7.400
6.900
7.750
7.800
7.600
8.850
9.700
7.550
7.450
7.300
9.650
7.650
4.400
7.150
6.050

7.850

4.5

6.400

3.5

6.500

5.800

4.5

6.500

4.2

7.100

4.5

5.850

4.5

6.300

5.350

2.9

6.000

4.5

6.550

2.7

4.500

14

6.000

0.000

0.9

5.750

1.7

6.500

1.6

5.000

1.1

5.750

0.3

6.900

3.500

1.1

4.750

0.9

4.550

3.2

5.300

10.900

10.000

8.800

11.000

11.300

10.350

10.800

8.350

8.900

11.050

7.200

7.400

0.000

6.650

8.200

6.600

6.850

7.200

6.300

P0.2

5.850

5.450

8.500

4.5
8.850

4.5

8.350

4.5

8.950

4.5

7.000

4.5

6.300

4.5

6.800

7.250

4.5

6.600

4.5

7.000

3.7

5.750

4.5

8.600

35

7.500

4.5

9.000

4.5

7.350

2.8

6.550

3.5

7.800

2.7

6.350

6.500

1.2

6.000

3.7

6.150

2.2

5.650

35

5.500

13.350

12.850

13.450

11.500

10.800

11.300

11.250

11.100

11.500

9.450

13.100

11.000

13.500

11.850

9.350

11.300

9.050

8.500

7.200

9.850

7.850

9.000

Total

56.675

55.025

53.725

53.525

53.400

53.000

52.850

49.650

49.625

49.100

47.250

46.875

46.725

45.650

45.325

44.900

44.750

43.125

37.425

35.200

31.600

46.100
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